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Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round

Bonus Round

Interactive roster available at

Tournament Roster
Ln Y Ave ¥

Squad ~
06-12 Sat 5:00 PM
06-12 Sat 5:00 PM
06-12 Sat 5:00 PM
06-12 Sat 5:00 PM
06-12 Sat 5:00 PM
06-12 Sat 5:00 PM
06-12 Sat 5:00 PM
06-12 Sat 5:00 PM
06-12 Sat 5:00 PM
06-12 Sat 5:00 PM
06-12 Sat 5:00 PM
06-12 Sat 5:00 PM
06-12 Sat 5:00 PM
06-12 Sat 5:00 PM
06-12 Sat 5:00 PM
06-12 Sat 5:00 PM
06-12 Sat 5:00 PM
06-12 Sat 5:00 PM
06-12 Sat 5:00 PM
06-12 Sat 5:00 PM
06-12 Sat 5:00 PM
06-12 Sat 5:00 PM
06-12 Sat 5:00 PM
06-12 Sat 5:00 PM
06-12 Sat 5:00 PM
06-12 Sat 5:00 PM
06-12 Sat 5:00 PM

06-12 Sat 5:00 PM

24/1
24/2
2772
24/3
28/1
26/1
25/1
25/3
28/3
19/2
19/3
19/1
22/2
23/2
271
211
2172
27/3
20/1
20/2
23/3
26/2
28/2
22/1
22/3
25/2
20/3

21/3
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128

175

188

211

182

118

190

208

193

199

205

184

211

172

176

159

171

215

185

216

185

179

185

187

216

196

229

189

ms)

HEINZ 57 TRIO - June

Name ¥

Ackerman, Sabrina
Ackerman, Steve
Eddy, Robert

Eddy , Spencer
Gassera, Rosie
Heina, Kevin
Hernandez, Rafael
Hernandez-Roa, Gabriel
Houser, Mike
Howard, Chris
Howard, Laura
Johnson, Ron
Kelley, Scott

Kelly, Bob -Dad
Kolecki, Brittany
Krolczyk, Cybil
Krolczyk, Tony
Mikulanec, Jerry
Modugno, Elaine
Modugno, Mark
Paull, Dan

Poirier, Maria Anne
Rea Jr, Tommy
Scheetz, Kristi
Schendel, Brandon
Simer, Mikayla

St. Sauveur, Raymond

Szaflarski, Mike

Team Y
#29 - Ackerman 303070

#29 - Ackerman 303070
#31 - Mikulanec 303073
#29 - Ackerman 303070
#39 - Rea 303074

#33 - Zetterberg 303072
#23 - Roa 303071

#23 - Roa 303071

#39 - Rea 303074

#19 - Howard 303065
#19 - Howard 303065
#19 - Howard 303065
#13 - Kelley 303067
#20 - Paull 303069

#31 - Mikulanec 303073
#37 - Krolczyk 303068
#37 - Krolczyk 303068
#31 - Mikulanec 303073
#15 - Modugno 303066
#15 - Modugno 303066
#20 - Paull 303069

#33 - Zetterberg 303072
#39 - Rea 303074

#13 - Kelley 303067
#13 - Kelley 303067
#23 - Roa 303071

#15 - Modugno 303066

#37 - Krolczyk 303068
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Bonus Round
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator

Interactive roster available at

06-12 Sat 5:00 PM
06-12 Sat 5:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
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06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

23/1
26/3
/
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138
190
128
175
199
188
204
209
207
185
217
187
197
203
182
206
178
175
156
182
193
192
198
172
188
195
185
216
185
200

178
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HEINZ 57 TRIO - June

Whitaker, Danielle
Zetterberg, Neil
Ackerman, Sabrina
Ackerman, Steve
Bairunas, Ken
Bloom, David
Brown, House
Byrd, Corey
Chavis, Jr, Ace
Diaz, Farah
Dovers, Jennifer
Dube, Graciela
Emmett, Randy
Gardner, George
Gassera, Rosie
Gilbert, Bo
Gilbert, Jim
Gomez, Mireya
Gruelle, Ginger
Hatcher, Fakeya
Houser, Mike
James, Marquilla
Johnson, Johnny
Kelly, Bob -Dad
Lasick, Joey
Mclver, Bob
Modugno, Elaine
Modugno, Mark
Rea Jr, Tommy
Rosenfeld, Paul

Ruby, Scott

#20 - Paull 303069

#33 - Zetterberg 303072
#29 - Ackerman 302849
#29 - Ackerman 302850
#2 - Bairunas 302744
#40 - Emmett 302824
#17 - Chapman 302903
#46 - Byrd 302840

#46 - Byrd 302943

#28 - Rosenfeld 302990
#38 - Dovers 302905
#28 - Rosenfeld 303005
#40 - Emmett 302813
#11 - Gardner 302995
#39 - Rea 302910

#6 - Gilbert 302864

#6 - Gilbert 302862

#42 - Gomez 302846
#2 - Bairunas 302924
#34 - Hatcher 302872
#39 - Rea 302800

#36 - Williams 302961
#4 - Johnson 302799
#20 - Paull 303000

#22 - Lasick 302893

#8 - Mclver 302973
#15 - Modugno 303025
#15 - Modugno 303010
#39 - Rea 302792

#28 - Rosenfeld 303022

#7 - Ruby 302819
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H-NASSAU

Interactive roster available at

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
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/ 165
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HEINZ 57 TRIO - June

Schwartz , Ashley
Stevens, Mae
Stewart, Pamela
Taylor, Lori
WADE, TINA
Bairunas, Ken
Bumgardner, Mark
Byrd, Corey
Chavis, Jr, Ace
Cooper, Patti
Dovers, Jennifer
Dube, Graciela
Eddy , Spencer
Emmett, Randy
Gardner, George
Gassera, Rosie
George, Sherman
Gilbert, Bo
Gilbert, Jim
Gomez, Mireya
Gruelle, Ginger
Hatcher, Fakeya
Houser, Mike
James, Marquilla
Johnson, Ron
Krolczyk, Cybil
Lasick, Joey
Mclver, Bob
Mclver, Breanna

Mclver, Marissa

#35 - Schwartz 302932
#41 - Stevens 302951
#3 - Stewart 302953
#24 - Thor 302758

#46 - Byrd 302967

#2 - Bairunas 302746
#42 - Gomez 302960
#46 - Byrd 302843

#46 - Byrd 302945

#32 - Cooper 302921
#38 - Dovers 302908
#28 - Rosenfeld 303008
#29 - Ackerman 302993
#40 - Emmett 302815
#11 - Gardner 302998
#39 - Rea 302912

#43 - Tovar 302913

#6 - Gilbert 302865

#6 - Gilbert 302863
#42 - Gomez 302848
#2 - Bairunas 302926
#34 - Hatcher 302874
#39 - Rea 302803

#36 - Williams 302963
#19 - Howard 302776
#37 - Krolczyk 302972
#22 - Lasick 302894
#8 - Mclver 302975

#7 - Ruby 302977

#8 - Mclver 302982
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Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
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Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio

Heinz 57 Trio

Interactive roster available at

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

32/4
32/5
27/2
37/3
34/5
14/6
22/4
30/5
6/5
6/4
41/3
29/3
28/6

1172
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216
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175
148
194
203
175
165
188
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156
201
174
128
175
207
241
199
213
183
188
152
120
217
204
230

195
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HEINZ 57 TRIO - June

Modugno, Elaine
Modugno, Mark
Ossorio, Jorge H
Rea Jr, Tommy
Rosenfeld, Paul
Ruby, Scott
Schmitt, Andy
Schmitt, Lareen
Schneider, Kent
Schwartz , Ashley
Smith, Melissa
Stewart, Pamela
Taylor, Lori
Volentine, Dustin
WADE, TINA
WILLIAMS, MIKE
Williams, TJ
Ackerman, Sabrina
Ackerman, Steve
Alexander, Joey
Altmann, Tyler
Bairunas, Ken
Bellanca, David
Benza, Michele
Bloom, David
Bramlett, John
Bramlett, Penny
Broughton, Theodore
Brown, House
Brunner, Gary

Bumgardner, Mark

#15 - Modugno 303027
#15 - Modugno 303013
#42 - Gomez 302855
#39 - Rea 302795

#28 - Rosenfeld 303024
#7 - Ruby 302821

#45 - Schmitt 302930
#45 - Schmitt 302931
#5 - Schneider 302898
#35 - Schwartz 302933
#26 - Smith 302936

#3 - Stewart 302954
#24 - Thor 302759

#10 - Volentine 303015
#46 - Byrd 302969

#34 - Hatcher 302900
#36 - Williams 302970
#29 - Ackerman 302277
#29 - Ackerman 302277
#32 - Cooper 302280
#7 - Ruby 302254

#2 - Bairunas 302250
#25 - Bellanca 302273
#9 - Benza 302256

#40 - Emmett 302288
#27 - Bramlett 302275
#27 - Bramlett 302275
#34 - Hatcher 302282
#17 - Chapman 302263
#38 - Dovers 302286

#42 - Gomez 302289
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Heinz 57 Trio
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Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio

Heinz 57 Trio

Interactive roster available at

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

44/6
42/6
14/4
29/1
29/2
44/5
27/1
27/3
24/6
18/4
28/4
1/1
18/5
3172
32/6
30/6
30/4
4/4
35/1
9/2
36/4
43/3
45/3
45/2
11/1
2172
2173
34/4
41/1

45/1

Y}.j’TournamentBowl.co

209

223

113
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207

193
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228
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211
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178
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203

182

198
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178
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177
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182
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HEINZ 57 TRIO - June

Byrd, Corey
Cameron, Eddie
Carnduff, Lauren
Chapman, Pat
Chapman, Stephen
Chavis, Jr, Ace
Cooper, Patti
Cooper, Scott
Covington, Dave
Diaz, Farah
Dovers, Jennifer
Driggers, Daniel
Dube, Graciela
Eddy, Robert
Eddy , Spencer
Emmett, Randy
Felmeister, Janis
Frank, Shannon
Gallo, Susan
Gardner, George
Gassera, Rosie
George, Sherman
Gilbert, Bo
Gilbert, Jim
Gomez, Mireya
Grabowski, Wanda
Grabowski, Wendi
Gruelle, Ginger
Hatcher, Fakeya

Hector, Meggie

#46 - Byrd 302293

#36 - Williams 302284
#25 - Bellanca 302273
#17 - Chapman 302263
#17 - Chapman 302263
#46 - Byrd 302293

#32 - Cooper 302280
#32 - Cooper 302280
#10 - Volentine 302257
#28 - Rosenfeld 302276
#38 - Dovers 302286

#3 - Stewart 302251

#28 - Rosenfeld 302276
#31 - Mikulanec 302279
#29 - Ackerman 302277
#40 - Emmett 302288
#40 - Emmett 302288
#4 - Johnson 302252
#45 - Schmitt 302292
#11 - Gardner 302258
#39 - Rea 302287

#43 - Tovar 302290

#6 - Gilbert 302295

#6 - Gilbert 302295

#42 - Gomez 302289
#21 - Grabowski 302268
#21 - Grabowski 302268
#2 - Bairunas 302250
#34 - Hatcher 302282

#6 - Gilbert 302295
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Heinz 57 Trio
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Heinz 57 Trio
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Heinz 57 Trio

Interactive roster available at

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
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06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
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06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

16/4
17/1
17/3
512
36/6
20/5
20/6
42/5
4/5
9/3
20/4
15/2
8/5
31/1
10/4
10/5
19/1
40/6
40/4
22/5
39/2
37/1
39/3
39/1
28/5
33/3
34/6
3173
26/4
26/5

11/3
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198
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211
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HEINZ 57 TRIO - June

Heina, Kevin
Hernandez, Rafael
Hernandez-Roa, Gabriel
Hoskinson, Jeff
Houser, Mike
Howard, Chris
Howard, Laura
James, Marquilla
Johnson, Johnny
Johnson, Nate
Johnson, Ron
Kelley, Scott
Kelly, Bob -Dad
Kolecki, Brittany
Krolczyk, Cybil
Krolczyk, Tony
Lasick, Joey
Lindsay, Greg
Magee, Alyssa
Manella, Mike
Mclver, Bob
Mclver, Breanna
Mclver , James
Mclver, Marissa
Mcneely, Wes
Mercado, Adam
Mercado, Joey
Mikulanec, Jerry
Modugno, Elaine
Modugno, Mark

Ossorio, Jorge H

#33 - Zetterberg 302281
#23 - Roa 302271

#23 - Roa 302271

#18 - Zell 302264

#39 - Rea 302287

#19 - Howard 302265
#19 - Howard 302265
#36 - Williams 302284
#4 - Johnson 302252
#11 - Gardner 302258
#19 - Howard 302265
#13 - Kelley 302260
#20 - Paull 302266

#31 - Mikulanec 302279
#37 - Krolczyk 302285
#37 - Krolczyk 302285
#22 - Lasick 302269
#35 - Schwartz 302283
#35 - Schwartz 302283
#9 - Benza 302256

#8 - Mclver 302255

#7 - Ruby 302254

#8 - Mclver 302255

#8 - Mclver 302255
#38 - Dovers 302286
#44 - Soto 302291

#2 - Bairunas 302250
#31 - Mikulanec 302279
#15 - Modugno 302261
#15 - Modugno 302261

#42 - Gomez 302289
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06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

19/2
12/5
8/6
6/6
16/5
12/6
33/1
36/5
7/2
3/1
38/6
18/6
3772
4/6
23/2
15/1
15/3
35/3
35/2
2/5
2/4
2/6
40/5
1372
23/3
23/1
17/2
9/1
13/1

14/5
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199

195

185

215

179

216

152

185

195

198

210

200

178

209

159

187

216

175

148

194

146

208

203

199

211

127

196

166

175

181

mj)

HEINZ 57 TRIO - June

Oswalt, Devin
Parris, Roy

Paull, Dan
Pluskota, Phil
Poirier, Maria Anne

Preston, Josh

Ramkisson, Michelle

Rea Jr, Tommy
Richmond, Garraty
Robishaw, Billy
Robson, Corissa
Rosenfeld, Paul
Ruby, Scott
Rucker, Sr., Gary
Ryan, Jr, James H
Scheetz, Kristi
Schendel, Brandon
Schmitt, Andy
Schmitt, Lareen
Schneider, Kent
Schneider, Marie
Schneider, Ryan
Schwartz , Ashley
Seitz, Gary

Sella, Jimmy
Sella, Maggie
Simer, Mikayla
Slone, Vicki
Smith, Melissa

Smith II, John

#22 - Lasick 302269
#16 - Weisse 302262
#20 - Paull 302266

#27 - Bramlett 302275
#33 - Zetterberg 302281
#16 - Weisse 302262
#44 - Soto 302291

#39 - Rea 302287

#30 - Whiteleather 302278
#1 - Robishaw 302249
#24 - Thor 302272

#28 - Rosenfeld 302276
#7 - Ruby 302254

#4 - Johnson 302252
#12 - Sella 302259

#13 - Kelley 302260
#13 - Kelley 302260
#45 - Schmitt 302292
#45 - Schmitt 302292
#5 - Schneider 302253
#5 - Schneider 302253
#5 - Schneider 302253
#35 - Schwartz 302283
#26 - Smith 302274
#12 - Sella 302259

#12 - Sella 302259

#23 - Roa 302271

#11 - Gardner 302258
#26 - Smith 302274

#25 - Bellanca 302273
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Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio

Optional Hdcp Series

Interactive roster available at

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

13/3
3/3
21/1
32
332
26/6
25/1
25/2
19/3
12
10/6
38/4
38/5
43/2
43/1
173
25/3
22/6
24/5
24/4
44/4
12/4
8/4
713
71
4172
42/4
513
5/1
16/6
/
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218
219
159
199
190
229
176
217
221
165
189
188
188
194
190
196
217
154
208
148
156
161
138
198
171
201
174
195
165
190

199

mj)

HEINZ 57 TRIO - June

Smith Sr, John
Snyder, Boog
Snyder, Cindy
Snyder-Robishaw, Kyndall
Soto, John

St. Sauveur, Raymond
Stevens, Mae
Stevens, Ray
Stewart, Krissy
Stewart, Pamela
Szaflarski, Mike
Taylor, Lori

Theurer, Rob

Tovar, Alex

Tovar, Marcia
Trinidad, Tony
Tutin, Brian

Tynski, Tim
Volentine, Dustin
Volentine, Syndiee
WADE, TINA
Weisse, Terrie
Whitaker, Danielle
Whiteleather, Cydnee
Whiteleather, Cynda
WILLIAMS, MIKE
Williams, TJ

Zell, Marlyn

Zell, Terry
Zetterberg, Neil

Bairunas, Ken

#26 - Smith 302274

#1 - Robishaw 302249
#21 - Grabowski 302268
#1 - Robishaw 302249
#44 - Soto 302291

#15 - Modugno 302261
#41 - Stevens 302294
#41 - Stevens 302294
#22 - Lasick 302269

#3 - Stewart 302251

#37 - Krolczyk 302285
#24 - Thor 302272

#24 - Thor 302272

#43 - Tovar 302290

#43 - Tovar 302290

#3 - Stewart 302251

#41 - Stevens 302294
#9 - Benza 302256

#10 - Volentine 302257
#10 - Volentine 302257
#46 - Byrd 302293

#16 - Weisse 302262
#20 - Paull 302266

#30 - Whiteleather 302278
#30 - Whiteleather 302278
#34 - Hatcher 302282
#36 - Williams 302284
#18 - Zell 302264

#18 - Zell 302264

#33 - Zetterberg 302281

#2 - Bairunas 302745
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Optional Hdcp Series
Optional Hdcp Series
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Optional Hdcp Series
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Optional Hdcp Series
Optional Hdcp Series
Optional Hdcp Series
Optional Hdcp Series
Optional Hdcp Series
Optional Hdcp Series
Optional Hdcp Series
Optional Hdcp Series
Optional Hdcp Series
Optional Hdcp Series
Optional Hdcp Series
Optional Hdcp Series
Optional Hdcp Series
Optional Hdcp Series
Optional Hdcp Series
Optional Hdcp Series
Optional Hdcp Series

Optional Hdcp Series

Interactive roster available at

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
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/ 188
/ 195
/ 209
/ 207
/ 217
/ 187
/ 211
/ 197
/ 203
/ 182
/ 175
/ 156
/ 182
/ 193
/ 184
/ 172
/ 159
/ 195
/ 159
/ 184
/ 185
/ 216
/ 185
/ 152
/ 185
/ 200
/ 178
/ 175
/ 196
/ 175

ms)

HEINZ 57 TRIO - June

Bloom, David
Bumgardner, Mark
Byrd, Corey
Chavis, Jr, Ace
Dovers, Jennifer
Dube, Graciela
Eddy , Spencer
Emmett, Randy
Gardner, George
Gassera, Rosie
Gomez, Mireya
Gruelle, Ginger
Hatcher, Fakeya
Houser, Mike
Johnson, Ron
Kelly, Bob -Dad
Krolczyk, Cybil
Mclver, Bob
Mclver, Breanna
Mclver, Marissa
Modugno, Elaine
Modugno, Mark
Paull, Dan
Ramkisson, Michelle
Rea Jr, Tommy
Rosenfeld, Paul
Ruby, Scott
Schmitt, Andy
Simer, Mikayla

Smith, Melissa

#40 - Emmett 302825
#42 - Gomez 302959
#46 - Byrd 302842

#46 - Byrd 302944

#38 - Dovers 302907
#28 - Rosenfeld 303007
#29 - Ackerman 302992
#40 - Emmett 302814
#11 - Gardner 302997
#39 - Rea 302911

#42 - Gomez 302847
#2 - Bairunas 302925
#34 - Hatcher 302873
#39 - Rea 302802

#19 - Howard 302775
#20 - Paull 303001

#37 - Krolczyk 302971
#8 - Mclver 302974

#7 - Ruby 302976

#8 - Mclver 302981
#15 - Modugno 303026
#15 - Modugno 303012
#20 - Paull 302915

#44 - Soto 302964

#39 - Rea 302794

#28 - Rosenfeld 303023
#7 - Ruby 302820

#45 - Schmitt 302929
#23 - Roa 302882

#26 - Smith 302935
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Optional Hdcp Series

Optional Hdcp Series

Optional Hdcp Series

Optional Hdcp Series

Optional Scratch Singles
Optional Scratch Singles
Optional Scratch Singles
Optional Scratch Singles
Optional Scratch Singles
Optional Scratch Singles
Optional Scratch Singles
Optional Scratch Singles
Optional Scratch Singles
Optional Scratch Singles
Optional Scratch Singles
Optional Scratch Singles
Optional Scratch Singles
Optional Scratch Singles
Optional Scratch Singles
Optional Scratch Singles
Optional Scratch Singles
Optional Scratch Singles
Optional Scratch Singles
Optional Scratch Singles
Optional Scratch Singles
Optional Scratch Singles
Optional Scratch Singles
Optional Scratch Singles
Optional Scratch Singles
Optional Scratch Singles

Optional Scratch Singles

Interactive roster available at

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
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06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
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06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
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/ 190
/ 189
/ 156
/ 138
/ 207
/ 241
/ 213
/ 217
/ 230
/ 209
/ 223
/ 207
/ 234
/ 228
/ 217
/ 187
/ 211
/ 203
/ 208
/ 212
/ 228
/ 223
/ 215
/ 216
/ 215
/ 210
/ 175
/ 208
/ 211
/ 196
/ 229

ms)

HEINZ 57 TRIO - June

Soto, John
Szaflarski, Mike
WADE, TINA
Whitaker, Danielle
Alexander, Joey
Altmann, Tyler
Bellanca, David
Broughton, Theodore
Brunner, Gary
Byrd, Corey
Cameron, Eddie
Chavis, Jr, Ace
Cooper, Scott
Covington, Dave
Dovers, Jennifer
Dube, Graciela
Eddy , Spencer
Gardner, George
Hernandez-Roa, Gabriel
Lindsay, Greg
Mclver , James
Mcneely, Wes
Mikulanec, Jerry
Modugno, Mark
Pluskota, Phil
Robson, Corissa
Schmitt, Andy
Schneider, Ryan
Sella, Jimmy
Simer, Mikayla

St. Sauveur, Raymond

#44 - Soto 302965

#37 - Krolczyk 302845
#46 - Byrd 302968

#20 - Paull 302919

#32 - Cooper 302866
#7 - Ruby 302987

#25 - Bellanca 302890
#34 - Hatcher 302869
#38 - Dovers 302878
#46 - Byrd 302839

#36 - Williams 303021
#46 - Byrd 303032

#32 - Cooper 302922
#10 - Volentine 302750
#38 - Dovers 302904
#28 - Rosenfeld 303004
#29 - Ackerman 302991
#11 - Gardner 302994
#23 - Roa 302854

#35 - Schwartz 302829
#8 - Mclver 302978
#38 - Dovers 303034
#31 - Mikulanec 302983
#15 - Modugno 303033
#27 - Bramlett 302832
#24 - Thor 302875

#45 - Schmitt 302927
#5 - Schneider 302895
#12 - Sella 302765

#23 - Roa 302881

#15 - Modugno 302822
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S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator

S-Nassau

Interactive roster available at

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
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/ 207
/ 241
/ 213
/ 217
/ 230
/ 209
/ 234
/ 228
/ 217
/ 187
/ 203
/ 193
/ 192
/ 212
/ 228
/ 215
/ 216
/ 216
/ 185
/ 210
/ 175
/ 208
/ 211
/ 218
/ 219
/ 229
/ 217
/ 221
/ 217
/ 207
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HEINZ 57 TRIO - June

Alexander, Joey
Altmann, Tyler
Bellanca, David
Broughton, Theodore
Brunner, Gary
Byrd, Corey
Cooper, Scott
Covington, Dave
Dovers, Jennifer
Dube, Graciela
Gardner, George
Houser, Mike
James, Marquilla
Lindsay, Greg
Mclver , James
Mikulanec, Jerry
Modugno, Mark
Preston, Josh
Rea Jr, Tommy
Robson, Corissa
Schmitt, Andy
Schneider, Ryan
Sella, Jimmy
Smith Sr, John
Snyder, Boog

St. Sauveur, Raymond
Stevens, Ray
Stewart, Krissy
Tutin, Brian

Alexander, Joey

#32 - Cooper 302867
#7 - Ruby 302988

#25 - Bellanca 302891
#34 - Hatcher 302870
#38 - Dovers 302879
#46 - Byrd 302841

#32 - Cooper 302923
#10 - Volentine 302751
#38 - Dovers 302906
#28 - Rosenfeld 303006
#11 - Gardner 302996
#39 - Rea 302801

#36 - Williams 302962
#35 - Schwartz 302830
#8 - Mclver 302979
#31 - Mikulanec 302984
#15 - Modugno 303011
#16 - Weisse 302917
#39 - Rea 302793

#24 - Thor 302876

#45 - Schmitt 302928
#5 - Schneider 302896
#12 - Sella 302766

#26 - Smith 302937

#1 - Robishaw 302806
#15 - Modugno 302823
#41 - Stevens 302952
#22 - Lasick 303002
#41 - Stevens 302778

#32 - Cooper 302868
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S-Nassau
S-Nassau
S-Nassau
S-Nassau
S-Nassau
S-Nassau
S-Nassau
S-Nassau
S-Nassau
S-Nassau
S-Nassau
S-Nassau
S-Nassau
S-Nassau
S-Nassau
S-Nassau
S-Nassau
S-Nassau
S-Nassau
S-Nassau
S-Nassau
S-Nassau

S-Nassau

Interactive roster available at

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
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06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
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06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
06-12 Sat 2:00 PM

06-12 Sat 2:00 PM
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/ 241
/ 213
/ 217
/ 230
/ 209
/ 207
/ 228
/ 217
/ 187
/ 203
/ 193
/ 212
/ 228
/ 215
/ 216
/ 185
/ 210
/ 194
/ 208
/ 211
/ 218
/ 221
/ 208

mj)

HEINZ 57 TRIO - June

Altmann, Tyler

Bellanca, David

Broughton, Theodore

Brunner, Gary
Byrd, Corey
Chavis, Jr, Ace
Covington, Dave
Dovers, Jennifer
Dube, Graciela
Gardner, George
Houser, Mike
Lindsay, Greg
Mclver , James
Mikulanec, Jerry
Modugno, Mark
Rea Jr, Tommy
Robson, Corissa
Schneider, Kent
Schneider, Ryan
Sella, Jimmy
Smith Sr, John
Stewart, Krissy

Volentine, Dustin

#7 - Ruby 302989

#25 - Bellanca 302892
#34 - Hatcher 302871
#38 - Dovers 302880
#46 - Byrd 302844

#46 - Byrd 302946

#10 - Volentine 302752
#38 - Dovers 302909
#28 - Rosenfeld 303009
#11 - Gardner 302999
#39 - Rea 302804

#35 - Schwartz 302831
#8 - Mclver 302980
#31 - Mikulanec 302985
#15 - Modugno 303014
#39 - Rea 302796

#24 - Thor 302877

#5 - Schneider 302899
#5 - Schneider 302897
#12 - Sella 302767

#26 - Smith 302938
#22 - Lasick 303003

#10 - Volentine 303016
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